# Future Electronics Introduces TAIYO YUDEN's Innovative LSDP Series Wire-Wound Metal Power Inductors

News-Press Release Pointe Claire,Quebec, (Newsbox) 04-Oct-2023 https://prsafe.com/release/16008/

## Summary

Future Electronics is showcasing TAIYO YUDEN's Innovative LSDP Series Wire-Wound Metal Power Inductors in a digital campaign.

## Message

Montreal, Canada (prsafe ) October 4, 2023 - Future Electronics, a leading global distributor of electronic components, is proud to announce the availability of the groundbreaking TAIYO YUDEN LSDP Series Wire-Wound Metal Power Inductors. This latest addition to our extensive portfolio of high-quality electronic components reinforces our commitment to delivering cutting-edge solutions to our customers.

TAIYO YUDEN is renowned for its expertise in creating innovative components, and the LSDP Series Power Inductors are no exception. These wire-wound metal power inductors are designed to meet the growing demands of various applications, including automotive, industrial, and consumer electronics.

For more information about the solutions and other cutting-edge electronic components available at Future Electronics, please visit www.FutureElectronics.com/resources/featured-products/taiyo-yuden-lsdp-series-wire-wound-metal-power-inductors.

For more information about Future Electronics and its 170 office locations in 44 countries around the world, visit <u>www.FutureElectronics.com</u>.

<u>Register here</u> to receive the latest updates, as well as our newsletter, delivered right to your inbox. By being a member, you will stay up to date with the latest promotions and innovations of the technology world.

## About Future Electronics

Future Electronics is a global leader in electronics distribution, recognized for providing customers with global supply chain solutions, custom-tailored engineering services and a comprehensive suite of passives and semiconductor products. Founded in 1968, Future Electronics has over 5,500 employees and operates in 170 offices in 45 countries around the world. Future Electronics is globally integrated, with a unified IT infrastructure that delivers real-time inventory availability and access to customers. With the highest level of service, the most advanced engineering capabilities, and the largest available-to-sell inventory in the world, Future's mission is always to Delight the Customer®. For more information, visit <u>www.FutureElectronics.com</u>.

Media Contact

Jamie Singerman Corporate Vice President - Worldwide FUTURE ELECTRONICS <u>www.FutureElectronics.com</u> +1 514-694-7710 Jamie.Singerman@FutureElectronics.com

###

**Company Statements** Boilerplate 1 Contact Information Jamie Singerman Future Electronics 514-694-7710 jamie.singerman@futureelectronics.com



#### **Tag Cloud**

Future Electronics taiyo yuden lsdp series lsdp wire-wound metal power inductors inductors inductors

#### Categories

Small Business

# Disclaimer

This release was submitted by a Newsbox user. Any communication related to the content of this release should be sent to the release submitter.

Newsbox-Connectus LLC | <u>newsbox.com</u> 810 Cromwell Park Drive, Bldg D, Hanover, Maryland 21061; 1-888-233-7974 (International 01-410-230-7976)